

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2984/2026

Ex. Hav. Gyarsi Lal Jat S/o Late Sh. Surja Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aslam Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Divyesh Maheshwari & Mr. Harsh Vardhan Katara

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

07/05/2026

Counsel for respondents prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply to the writ petition.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/6